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Triad 300 Triad C5 Compact

•	Lightweight, aluminium, super-compact travel size tripod with 
integrated monopod, for DSLR & Camcorder, with carrying case.

•	5-section tripod, with twist-lock leg system, fully adjustable legs. 
Locking at 3 different angles. 

•	Detachable monopod. One leg transforms into an independent 
monopod.

•	Ball-head with +90º/-90º orientation groove, with smooth 360º 
horizontal motion. Two dials for panning, rotating or locking head.  

•	Dovetail sliding plate head with 2-step lock-in plate system.
•	Hanging hook for stabilising counterweight.
•	Rubber Feet for grip & stability.

•	Lightweight, aluminium, robust portable tripod for cameras, with 
carrying case

•	4-section tripod, with quick-lock, fully adjustable legs. Locking at 3 
different angles. 

•	Quick-release ball head, +90º/-90º orientation groove, with smooth 
360º horizontal motion. 

•	Quick release plate.
•	Built-in spirit level for balanced positioning on uneven ground.
•	Hanging hook for stabilising counterweight.
•	Rubber feet for grip & stability 
•	Can mount camera on top or below for macro shooting 

TRIPODS
Professional Tripods for DSLRS

DSLR Tripods

Part No: 999 417.0
EAN: 5099113094179

Part No: 999 401.0
EAN: 5099113094018

A QR Code on each product pack, directs the user to LIVE, online and up to date 
compatibility information for each brand.

QR Code Technology
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Professional Tripods for DSLRS

Triad 30 Lite

Triad 60 Lite

Triad 40 Lite

Triad 90 PG

•	 Lightweight aluminium alloy, 4-section tripod
•	 Quick-lock, fully adjustable legs
•	 Ball Head - +90º / -90º orientation groove
•	 Dovetail sliding plate with 2-stage lock-in 

system on ball head
•	 Mount camera on top or below for macro 

shooting
•	 Carrying Case

•	 Sturdy and robust aluminium trigger-style 
tripod, for DSLR & Camcorder, with carrying case

•	 section tripod, with twist-lock fully adjustable 
legs. Locking at 3 different angles. 

•	 Pistol Grip ball head, +90º/-90º orientation 
groove, with smooth 360º horizontal motion. 

•	 Quick release plate.
•	 Multiple built-in spirit levels for balanced 

positioning on uneven ground.
•	 Hanging hook for stabilising counterweight.
•	 Adjustable Rubber & Spiked Feet for grip & 

stability
•	 Separate short centre column for ground-level 

photography 

•	 Professional aluminium alloy, 4-section tripod
•	 4-section tripod  /  Quick-lock, fully adjustable legs
•	 Quick Release Ball Head - +90º / -90º orientation 

groove
•	 Mount camera on top or below for macro shooting
•	 Carrying Case  
•	 Detachable hook to hang stabilising weight to 

underside of tripod.

Features & Benefits

Features & Benefits

Features & Benefits

Features & Benefits

Part No: 999 405.0
EAN: 5099113094056

Part No: 999 451.0
EAN: 5099113094513

Part No: 999 413.0
EAN: 55099113094136

Part No: 999 414.0
EAN: 5099113094148

•	 Professional aluminium alloy, 4-section tripod
•	 4-section tripod  /  Quick-lock, fully adjustable legs
•	 Quick Release Ball Head - +90º / -90º orientation 

groove
•	 Mount camera on top or below for macro shooting
•	 Carrying Case  
•	 Detachable hook to hang stabilising weight to 

underside of tripod.

A QR Code on each product pack, directs the user to LIVE, online and up to date 
compatibility information for each brand.

QR Code Technology
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Professional Tripods for DSLRS

Model

Triad 30 Lite

Triad 300

Triad 40 Lite

Triad 60 Lite

Triad C5

Triad 90 PG

Triad 55Video

EAN Number

5099113094056

5099113094179

5099113094186

5099113094131

5099113094018

5099113994278

5099113094452

Product Code 

999 405.0

999 417.0

999 418.0

999 413.0

999 401.0

999 427.0

999 445.0

Max. Op. 
Height (mm)

1425

1440

1513

1620

1450

1773

1660

Min. Op.  
Height (mm)

234

400

460

435

320

263

580

Folded 
Length (mm)

562

540

600

615

340

593

620

Max. Tube
Diam. (mm)

20

20

23

26

23

25

29

Max. 
Load (Kg)

4

5

5

5

3

7

5

Net  
 Weight (g)

1200

1150

1600

1900

1225

2178

1900

Case
Included

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

Level
Type

Bubble

Bubble

Bubble

Spirit

Bubble

Bubble

Spirit

Triad 55 Video

•	 Lightweight, aluminium, compact tripod for DSLR & 
Camcorder, with carrying case.4-section tripod, with 
lever lock leg system, fully adjustable legs.

•	 Fluid head allows smooth pan and tilt from one subject 
to another.

•	 Two built-in spirit levels for balanced positioning on 
uneven ground.

•	 Large Quick release plate.
•	 Hook to hang stabilising weight to underside of tripod

Features & Benefits

Part No: 999 451.0
EAN: 5099113094513


